 Ref. Certif. No.
FR_712801/M1
LABORATOIRE CENTRAL DES INDUSTRIES ELECTRIQUES  - LCIE
33 avenue du Général Leclerc
92260 Fontenay-aux-Roses, FRANCE
Date: 02/11/2022
Signature: Jérôme REYSSON

 Ref. Certif. No.
FR_712801/M1
LABORATOIRE CENTRAL DES INDUSTRIES ELECTRIQUES - LCIE
33 avenue du Général Leclerc
92260 Fontenay-aux-Roses, FRANCE
Date: 02/11/2022
Signature: Jérôme REYSSON
Certification Officer
2/4
ANNEX
Product References:
 TOBNS-40 A Type
 1P+N B Type Icn=Ics=6000A
 10mA 30mA
40A TOBNS-40/1N/B40/001A TOBNS-40/1N/B40/003A
32A TOBNS-40/1N/B32/001A TOBNS-40/1N/B32/003A
25A TOBNS-40/1N/B25/001A TOBNS-40/1N/B25/003A
20A TOBNS-40/1N/B20/001A TOBNS-40/1N/B20/003A
16A TOBNS-40/1N/B16/001A TOBNS-40/1N/B16/003A
10A TOBNS-40/1N/B10/001A TOBNS-40/1N/B10/003A
6A TOBNS-40/1N/B6/001A TOBNS-40/1N/B6/003A
 TOBNS-40 A Type
 1P+N C Type Icn=Ics=6000A
 10mA 30mA
40A TOBNS-40/1N/C40/001A TOBNS-40/1N/C40/003A
32A TOBNS-40/1N/C32/001A TOBNS-40/1N/C32/003A
25A TOBNS-40/1N/C25/001A TOBNS-40/1N/C25/003A
20A TOBNS-40/1N/C20/001A TOBNS-40/1N/C20/003A
16A TOBNS-40/1N/C16/001A TOBNS-40/1N/C16/003A
10A TOBNS-40/1N/C10/001A TOBNS-40/1N/C10/003A
6A TOBNS-40/1N/C6/001A TOBNS-40/1N/C6/003A
 Ref. Certif. No.
FR_712801/M1
LABORATOIRE CENTRAL DES INDUSTRIES ELECTRIQUES - LCIE
33 avenue du Général Leclerc
92260 Fontenay-aux-Roses, FRANCE
Date: 02/11/2022
Signature: Jérôme REYSSON
Certification Officer
3/4
ANNEX
Product References:
 TOBNS-40 AC Type
 1P+N B Type Icn=Ics=6000A
 10mA 30mA
40A TOBNS-40/1N/B40/001 TOBNS-40/1N/B40/003
32A TOBNS-40/1N/B32/001 TOBNS-40/1N/B32/003
25A TOBNS-40/1N/B25/001 TOBNS-40/1N/B25/003
20A TOBNS-40/1N/B20/001 TOBNS-40/1N/B20/003
16A TOBNS-40/1N/B16/001 TOBNS-40/1N/B16/003
10A TOBNS-40/1N/B10/001 TOBNS-40/1N/B10/003
6A TOBNS-40/1N/B6/001 TOBNS-40/1N/B6/003
 TOBNS-40 AC Type
 1P+N C Type Icn=Ics=6000A
 10mA 30mA